Results — 2026 Coronet Peak Rogaine 1

2026-03-11

SIS EREENIEN

oOOhWN

NoOOrWON

1hr Womens (2/2)

. Caitlin Peasey
. Sarah Jane Fenton

1hr Mens (3/3)

. Steve Lang
. Barnaby Arnot
. Nicholas Boyens

1hr Mixed 212)

. TEAM Hotdog
. TEAM Alex Neesha and Beth

1hr Family (3/3)

. TEAM The Mountain Ninjas
. TEAM Cameltoe babies
. TEAM Greene Eggs and Lamb

1hr Junior (41/4)
Iris Boyens

. TEAM Copland
. Nikau Farrell
. Quinn Farrell

2hr Womens (3/3)

. Rachel Lynskey
. Annemarie Townsley

EeLyn Au

2hr Mens (3/3)

. Andrew Kerr
. Tim dennis
. TEAM The Cooking Show feat.Rey

2hrMixed  (5/5)

. TEAM Lakes adventure
TEAM Wheat Biscuits Casual Racing

TEAM Pink Pant-thers
TEAM Team Jimmy

. TEAM McKay Team

2hr Family (717)
TEAM The Mountain Lambs
TEAM Team Grant

. TEAM Williams
TEAM Maddy and Nova go AWOL

TEAM The Clark Crew

. TEAM Mildly Lost

TEAM Team Cardno

2hr Junior (6/6)

. Victoria Underwood
. Stanley Boyens
. TEAM Scouts 4
. TEAM Scouts 2

TEAM Scouts 1

. TEAM Scouts 3

2hr Veteran  (1/1)

. Robert Taylor

Caitlin Peasey
Sarah Jane Fenton

Steve Lang
Barnaby Arnot
Nicholas Boyens

Kat Banyard and Greg Emms
Alex Milligan and Neesha Weiss and Beth

Nevae Heeley and Shawn Heeley
Asa Lock and Olive Lock and Polly Lock
Erin Greene and Heidi Greene and Ellan Lamb

Iris Boyens

Georgia Copland and James Copland
Nikau Farrell

Quinn Farrell

Rachel Lynskey
Annemarie Townsley
EeLyn Au

Andrew Kerr
Tim dennis
Natalie Menzies and Roger Slow

Dave Dixon and Jo Williams

Romy Boyrivent and Luca Buckingham and Harper Kavanagh-Boyrivent and serena mars

Nikki Kear and Kelvin Thiele
Immy Feslier Holmes and Jonty Sanders
Carmella McKay and Jack McKay

Barnaby Lamb and Josie Lamb
Annika Grant and Finn Grant and Sofia Grant
Tim Williams and Weston Williams

Aroha Hyland and Maddy Hyland and Nova McGlashen

Emilia Clark and lan Clark and Louise Clark

Lochie Clearwater and Ollie Dixon and Gill Pringle and Helena Smith

Catie Cardno and Louie Cardno and Ryan Cardno

Victoria Underwood
Stanley Boyens

Robert Taylor

Points
555 p.
500 p.

Points
690 p.
650 p.
325p.

Points
290 p.
250 p.

Points
425 p.
410 p.
250 p.

Points
325 p.
280 p.
250 p.
200 p.

Points

1190 p.
1070 p.

680 p.

Points

1210 p.
1140 p.

870 p.

Points

1500 p.
1190 p.
1140 p.

920 p.
820 p.

Points
930 p.
920 p.
910 p.
640 p.
600 p.
520 p.
310 p.

Points

1280 p.
1020 p.

790 p.
570 p.
500 p.
440 p.

Points
180 p.

Time
1:00:27
57:12

Time
59:30
1:09:23
1:02:06

Time
59:13
1:23:51

Time

1:02:24
1:07:15
1:01:38

Time
1:02:07
1:07:23
58:00
59:53

Time

2:11:29
1:56:21
1:33:52

Time

1:53:00
1:51:45
1:54:59

Time

2:01:16
1:54:35
1:51:43
1:568:30
1:53:26

Time

2:01:12
1:56:32
1:56:42
1:57:53
1:44:45
1:59:25
1:30:22

Time

1:42:58
1:47:54
2:03:42
1:48:18
1:49:10
1:51:53

Time
1:03:13

Behind
+3:15

Behind

+9:53
+2:36

Behind

+24:38

Behind
+0:46
+5:37

Behind
+4:07
+9:23

+1:53

Behind
+37:37
+22:29

Behind
+1:15

+3:14

Behind
+9:33
+2:52

+6:47
+1:43

Behind
+30:50
+26:10
+26:20
+27:31
+14:23
+29:03

Behind

+4:56
+20:44
+5:20
+6:12
+8:55

Behind

MeOS 2026-03-11 23:00:12, 1hr Womens

Collected Points
570
500

Collected Points
690
800
370

Collected Points
290
610

Collected Points
470
530
280

Collected Points
370
400
250
200

Collected Points
1370

1070

680

Collected Points
1210

1140

870

Collected Points
1530

1190

1140

920

820

Collected Points
960
920
910
640
600
520
310

Collected Points
1280

1020

850

570

500

440

Collected Points
180

Reduction

-15

Reduction

-150
-45

Reduction
-360
Reduction
-45

-120

-30
Reduction

-45
-120

Reduction

-180

Reduction

Reduction
-30

Reduction
-30

Reduction

Reduction



