

Results – 2026 Coronet Peak Rogaine 1

2026-03-11

		Points	Time	Behind	Collected Points	Reduction
1hr Womens (2 / 2)						
1.	Caitlin Peasey	555 p.	1:00:27	+3:15	570	-15
2.	Sarah Jane Fenton	500 p.	57:12		500	
1hr Mens (3 / 3)						
1.	Steve Lang	690 p.	59:30		690	
2.	Barnaby Arnot	650 p.	1:09:23	+9:53	800	-150
3.	Nicholas Boyens	325 p.	1:02:06	+2:36	370	-45
1hr Mixed (2 / 2)						
1.	TEAM Hotdog	290 p.	59:13		290	
2.	TEAM Alex Neesha and Beth	250 p.	1:23:51	+24:38	610	-360
1hr Family (3 / 3)						
1.	TEAM The Mountain Ninjas	425 p.	1:02:24	+0:46	470	-45
2.	TEAM Cameltoe babies	410 p.	1:07:15	+5:37	530	-120
3.	TEAM Greene Eggs and Lamb	250 p.	1:01:38		280	-30
1hr Junior (4 / 4)						
1.	Iris Boyens	325 p.	1:02:07	+4:07	370	-45
2.	TEAM Copland	280 p.	1:07:23	+9:23	400	-120
3.	Nikau Farrell	250 p.	58:00		250	
4.	Quinn Farrell	200 p.	59:53	+1:53	200	
2hr Womens (3 / 3)						
1.	Rachel Lynskey	1190 p.	2:11:29	+37:37	1370	-180
2.	Annemarie Townsley	1070 p.	1:56:21	+22:29	1070	
3.	EeLyn Au	680 p.	1:33:52		680	
2hr Mens (3 / 3)						
1.	Andrew Kerr	1210 p.	1:53:00	+1:15	1210	
2.	Tim dennis	1140 p.	1:51:45		1140	
3.	TEAM The Cooking Show feat.Rey	870 p.	1:54:59	+3:14	870	
2hr Mixed (5 / 5)						
1.	TEAM Lakes adventure	1500 p.	2:01:16	+9:33	1530	-30
2.	TEAM Wheat Biscuits Casual Racing	1190 p.	1:54:35	+2:52	1190	
3.	TEAM Pink Pant-thers	1140 p.	1:51:43		1140	
4.	TEAM Team Jimmy	920 p.	1:58:30	+6:47	920	
5.	TEAM McKay Team	820 p.	1:53:26	+1:43	820	
2hr Family (7 / 7)						
1.	TEAM The Mountain Lambs	930 p.	2:01:12	+30:50	960	-30
2.	TEAM Team Grant	920 p.	1:56:32	+26:10	920	
3.	TEAM Williams	910 p.	1:56:42	+26:20	910	
4.	TEAM Maddy and Nova go AWOL	640 p.	1:57:53	+27:31	640	
5.	TEAM The Clark Crew	600 p.	1:44:45	+14:23	600	
6.	TEAM Mildly Lost	520 p.	1:59:25	+29:03	520	
7.	TEAM Team Cardno	310 p.	1:30:22		310	
2hr Junior (6 / 6)						
1.	Victoria Underwood	1280 p.	1:42:58		1280	
2.	Stanley Boyens	1020 p.	1:47:54	+4:56	1020	
3.	TEAM Scouts 4	790 p.	2:03:42	+20:44	850	-60
4.	TEAM Scouts 2	570 p.	1:48:18	+5:20	570	
5.	TEAM Scouts 1	500 p.	1:49:10	+6:12	500	
6.	TEAM Scouts 3	440 p.	1:51:53	+8:55	440	
2hr Veteran (1 / 1)						
1.	Robert Taylor	180 p.	1:03:13		180	